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199502210000
45311

02/21/1995
10:43:07

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
MELINDA

199408300002
68141

199503290000
79781

03/29/1995
09:55:34

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKENZIE,
DEBORAH

199503290000
79771

03/29/1995
09:55:33

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKENZIE,
RONALD

199506150001
56371

06/15/1995
11:00:34

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
DOROTHY

199509080002
48501

09/08/1995
09:08:15

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART,
DARLENE

199509210002
62741

09/21/1995
09:10:02

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

GARDNER,
TERRY

199512080003
53221

12/08/1995
01:09:43

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
DARLENE

199509080002
48501

199505020001
14151

05/02/1995
11:45:43

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARNER,
DALE

199505220001
32921

05/22/1995
08:41:45

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
RACHEL

199506150001
56361

06/15/1995
11:00:32

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
AL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
JOSEPH


