Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199502210000 45311	02/21/1995 10:43:07	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, MELINDA					199408300002 68141	•
199503290000 79781	03/29/1995 09:55:34	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKENZIE, DEBORAH						
199503290000 79771	03/29/1995 09:55:33	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKENZIE, RONALD						
199506150001 56371	06/15/1995 11:00:34	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, DOROTHY						
199509080002 48501	09/08/1995 09:08:15	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART, DARLENE						
199509210002 62741	09/21/1995 09:10:02	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	GARDNER, TERRY						
199512080003 53221	12/08/1995 01:09:43	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, DARLENE					199509080002 48501	
199505020001 14151	05/02/1995 11:45:43	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARNER, DALE						
199505220001 32921	05/22/1995 08:41:45	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, RACHEL						
199506150001 56361	06/15/1995 11:00:32	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF AL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, JOSEPH						